‘hybos MockBbl no nAABAHU D

MAGKAK theAseAK0B01 25 Il TAM Aeaymuh g 10 ner

AunctaHums 1 [Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc Oesyuwikn (9-10 neT)
15.03.2023 - 10:15 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

Hopmartus Ill toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:11.75 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:01.75 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 51.75 /
Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 44.25 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 40.25 / Hopmatue | paspsg 9 +: 36.15

damunusa Vs r.p. KomaHga 3asnBoYHOE Bpemsi

3annbiB 1 13 39

1 BbICOLIKAA Mapus 2013 ItoH MAI "Mapyc" MAM-tOBI 43.00
2 NNYKbAHOBA Enusaseta 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHocTb" (1) C-70101 42.44
3 NENAEBA ApuHa 2013 1 MAIN "Hekpacoska" 1 MAIM-HOBH 1 39.50
4 WMWAT Banepus 2013 Il MATIT "MepugunaHn" MAT-UM 40.21
5 TAJIEHKOBA Mapusa 2013 11 MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa 3AMNAL-X 43.00
6 KOPOE/ 9BenvHa 2013 1] FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!” BIr 43.00

3anbiB 2 13 39

1 KYTY3OBA Codhusi 2013 1 MKCLLIOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa 3AMAL-X 44.00
2 KOTUKOBA AnekcaHapa 2013 1 MAM "MepuamaH" MAM-LM 44.00
3 JEMVAOBA VBaHHa 2013 ltoH CLUOP IOM (1) toM-1 43.00
4 KOPOBOBLIEBA Jlapbsi 2013 1 LIC1O Cam60-70 "HOHocTb" (1) C-70 01 43.36
5 MEJIbHVKOBA Kcetus 2013 1 CLUOP IOM (1) tOM-1 44.00
6 ®ENOPOBCKAS AHHa 2013 1 CLUOP IOM (1) tOM-1 44.20

3annbiB 3 n3 39

1 KOPOBAWLIEBA EkaTtepuHa 2013 M MKCLLUOP "3anag"-XemuyxuHa 3AMAL-XK 45.00
2 TPEBEHBKOBA /ngns 2013 11 MKCLLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka SAMNAL-C 44,51
3 BbIBEOPHOBA TatbsHa 2013 11 MATI "BocTok" MATr-B 44.40
4 NPO300BA AHHa 2013 11 MATT "BocTok" MAr-B 44.50
5 MOJIYAHOBA /lngua 2013 11 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" CKNobI 44.98
6 OUNIATOBA HOcTuHa 2013 ItoH MATIT "BocTok" MATr-B 45.14

3annbie 4 n3 39

1 3KO3VMHA Ennsaseta 2013 I1toH ucr "AmHamo” ucna 45.50
2 MEJIbHMKOBA BepoHuka 2013 1 CLUOP OM (1) IOM-1 45.20
3 YLIAKOBA AHacTacus 2013 I MKCLLUOP "BocTtok" BOCTOK 45.15
4 XENMW OunHa 2013 1 MKCLLUOP "BocTtok" BOCTOK 45.17
5 MAHOBA MwunaHa 2013 I MATI "MepuanaH" MATI-LIM 45.29
6 KOJIECHVKOBA Mapus 2013 11 MKCLLUOP "BocTtok" BOCTOK 45.57

3anbiB 5 13 39

1 WNbWHA Bepa 2013 1} MATI "KOXHbIiA" MAM-HOHO 46.13
2 BEPELWAIHA ButanvHa 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa 3AMNAL-X 46.00
3 JEMWHA Buktopus 2013 ItoH MATIT "MepugunaHn" MAT-UM 45.82
4 POAVNOHOBA Mapus 2013 ItoH MAI "Mepugnax” MAM-UM 46.00
5 MNEH3NHA BaneHtuHa 2013 11 MAI "Mepugnax” MAM-UM 46.00
6 CBOEBA MunaHa 2013 ItoH MATI "KOXHbIIA" MATI-HOKO 46.20

3annbiB 6 n3 39

1 EPMAKOBA Mapus 2013 1l CLUOP OM (1) IOM-1 47.00
2 MUXANbIYEBA Anuca 2013 ItoH MAC nsatubopbs MACIT 46.77
3 AKUYPUHA ApenvHa 2013 ItoH LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHoCTb" (1) C-70 101 46.31
4 NEBELEBA [apbs 2013 Il MAR "Hekpacoska" 1 MAM-tOBH 1 46.50
5 NMEPEBEP3EBA EBreHus 2013 I1toH MATI "butua" MATr-HOb 47.00
6 LWENAMOBA CredaHus 2013 ItoH MAC nsatubopbs MACIT 47.00
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15-16 mapta 2023 1.
MADKHK «uMenBeAkOBON 25 M

OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc

3anbiB 7 13 39

1 NONIEBOAOBA AHHa 2013 ItoH MAIN "BocTok" MAI-B 47.21
2 PbIKOBA fnknaHa 2013 ItoH LNCK LNCK 47.00
3 NEBLWHA Banepus 2013 11 MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa 3AMNAL-X 47.00
4 XXEPAEP lMonvHa 2013 ItoH LINCK LNCK 47.00
5 BE/IOYCOBA TaTbsiHa 2013 ItoH MAI "Mepugnax" MAM-UM 47.20
6 MAJIbKOBA BepoHuika 2013 ItoH LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHoCTb" (1) C-70 101 47.22
3anneis 8 13 39
1 KAPNMOBA AmuHa 2013 11 MAI "BocTok" MATr-B 47.59
2 YMKWHA Buonetta 2013 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 1 MAr-HOBH 1 47.50
3 E®VIMOBA Buktopus 2013 ItoH MKCLLUOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 47.26
4 WAPEEBA Munena 2013 ItoH MAT "HOXHBbIA" MAI-HOLO 47.35
5 ATFANKWMHA Axactacus 2013 ItoH MATI "Hekpacoska" 1 MAr-HOBH 1 47.50
6 HWKWTEHKO Maiis 2013 ItoH MATIT "HOXHBbIA" MAI-HOLO 47.74
3annkis 9 13 39
1 YYPKWHA MunaHa 2013 ItoH CLUOP "Mocksuy" M-4 48.00
2 AHUYNXPOBA Buktopusa 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anapg"->KemuyxuHa 3AMAL-XK 48.00
3 MELUKOBA Enusaseta 2013 11 MKCLLUOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 47.77
4 CEPEBPO Esrenus 2013 l1oH CLIOP HOM "Tpya" TPYL 47.91
5 AXNXAHOBA Kamnna 2013 ItoH MATIT "Hekpacoska" 1 MAM-FOBH 1 48.00
6 APOHOBA AHHa 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa 3AMNAL-X 48.00
3ansbie 10 n3 39
1 CA30OHOBA Mapus 2013 1} CLUOP OM (1) IOM-1 48.60
2 YYBALLOBA Bapsapa 2013 1] MATIT "MeaBegkoso" MAI-CM 48.52
3 KY3HELIOBA Codhus 2014 ItoH MKCLU "3eneHorpag” 3nrg 48.07
4 TIAHYYK EBpokusa 2013 1] MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAL-C 48.44
5 MYTUHLEBA Mapusa 2013 MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAL-C 48.53
6 KYUUMHA EBreHus 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHoCcTb" (1) C-70 101 48.69
3annbie 11 13 39
1 MAB/TOBA AHHa 2013 ItoH MAI "BocTok" MAI-B 49.09
2 TAPAYAHOBA AHHa 2013 ItoH MAI "Mapyc" MAM-HOBI 49.00
3 CEHWHA TatbsHa 2013 ItoH CLUOP OM (2) tOM-2 48.80
4 KY3HELIOBA TatbsiHa 2013 Il MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTybeBCKuin CEBEP-82 48.90
5 APO340OBCKAA Onbra 2013 MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-feryHnHo CEBEP-77 49.04
6 TWKLUAEBA Buktopus 2013 11 MATI "MepBefkoBo" MAM-CM 49.13
3an/biB 12 13 39
1 EPMOJIAEBA BepoHuka 2013 ItoH MKCLU "3eneHorpag” 34rg 49.46
2 WNCAEBA EceHus 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anap"-Cemepka 3AMNAAL-C 49.33
3 TMPCOBA KaporsnuHa 2013 ItoH MAC nsatubopbs MACIT 49.14
4 AKVLWEBA Bacunuca 2014 MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAAL-C 49.32
5 CTEMNAHOBA fApocnasa 2013 11 CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!" CKN®bI 49.44
6 YHUYMKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2013 ItoH CLUOP KOM (2) IOM-2 49.50
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MA®KHK uMeaBeAKOBON 25 M NesymEn 8-10 ner
OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc
3annibie 13 13 39
1 MOTAHKO [AunaHa 2013 ItoH MATIT "Hekpacoska" 2 MAT-FOBH 2 50.00
2 KACTOPHOBA AnekcaHgpa 2013 11 MATI "XoBpuHo" MATI-CX 49.80
3 KMPEEBA AHHa 2013 ItoH CLUOP "Mocksuy" M-4y 49.50
4 ACTPEBOBA BepoHuka 2013 MKCLLUOP "CeBep-77"-leryHnHo CEBEP-77 49.80
5 KWCENEBA AnekcaHgpa 2013 11 MATI "MeggenkoBo" MAT-CM 49.87
6 NEHVCOBA 3os 2013 ItoH MAI "TaraHka" MAMN-UT 50.00
3annbig 14 13 39
1 KYNMPUAHOBA Buktopus 2013 ItoH CLUOP OM (2) IOM-2 50.00
2 TPOONMOBA [fapbs 2013 11 LICKA LICKA 50.00
3 NCAEBA AHTOHMHA 2013 I1toH MAIT "Mapyc” MATI-HOBI 50.00
4 3ABPOOVNHA ApuHa 2013 ItoH MAI "TaraHka" MAMN-UT 50.00
5 WEPBUHWHA AHHa 2013 11 LICnO Camb60-70 "HAceHeBo" C-70 A 50.00
6 ®POJIOBA AnekcaHfpa 2014 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2 MATr-HOBH 2 50.00
3annbie 15 us 39
1 ATMBAJTOBA Buktopus 2013 11 CLUOP IOM (2) IOM-2 50.30
2 lWNTOBA Bapsapa 2013 ItoH MKCLLUOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 50.25
3 KOMNLIOBA AHacTtacusa 2013 ItoH MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTythbeBCKHIA CEBEP-82 50.14
4 BOJTYAHCKAA Oapbsa 2014 MAC nsatubopbs MACTI 50.20
5 JNIEMNMEHKOBA Mapus 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHocTb" (1) C-70101 50.29
6 MOPbLIBAEBA Codhbs 2013 ItoH MAT "HOXHBbIA" MAT-OLO 50.34
3annibie 16 13 39
1 AKYBOBCKAA Mapus 2014 MATI "BocTok" MAI-B 50.66
2 UBbIBAKOBA Banepus 2013 ItoH MATI "MegaBeakoso” MAT-CM 50.62
3 NMOYTAPEBA BepoHuka 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb" (1) C-70101 50.50
4 CTEWMWHA AHHa 2013 ItoH M®COL, "NMo6nnHo" NIOBN 50.54
5 TPYHOBA AnekcaHgpa 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAL-C 50.65
6 AHAPWEBCKAA EneHa 2013 ItoH MAY 00 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWULK 50.69
3annibie 17 13 39
1 MATBEEBA EkatepuHa 2014 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" (2) C 70 102 50.89
2 3APUTMOBA Codins 2013 ItoH MATI "MegBenkoBo" MATI-CM 50.77
3 MNMOXOAEHKO HuHa 2013 ItoH MAT "FOXHBbIA" MA-OLO 50.73
4 CKPABNHA Codhbsa 2014 IltoH MaCOoL, "NobanHo" NOBN 50.73
5 KOXHWNY AnekcaHgpa 2013 [ CLUOP OM (2) HOM-2 50.80
6 BA3APOBA 305 2013 IlltoH MroCco Mreco 50.90
3annbiB 18 13 39
1 POTAYEBA fapbs 2013 IltoH FBNOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!” Br 51.00
2 HEYUMNOPYK Codpus 2013 ItoH CLUOP "Mocksuy" M-4 51.00
3 MNETPOBA Bapsapa 2014 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" (2) C 70102 50.93
4 NONNLLYK Oapba 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAAL-C 50.98
5 BOYAPHMKOBA Mapus 2013 ItoH CK"OnHamo" CKL, 51.00
6 3AXAPEHKO ApuHa 2013 ItoH MATIT "Hekpacoska" 2 MATr-FOBH 2 51.00
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15-16 MapTa 2023 I. III 3TAI“

MADHEHK «MeaBeAROBON 25 M

HuHowwu 11-1‘ nert
-10

nert

OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 19 n3 39

1 PbIBAKOBA HOnus 2014 MAIN "Hekpacoska" 2 MATI-HOBH 2 51.00
2 BYJKWHA Codhusa 2013 ItoH MAIN "Hekpacoska" 2 MATr-FOBH 2 51.00
3
4 NMONOBUHKO Bapsapa 2014 ItoH CK "OnHamo" CKL, 51.00
5 CA®UNHA PeHata 2013 ItoH LICnO Camb0o-70 "AceHeBo" C-70 4 51.00
6 KOHYCOBA MunaHa 2013 ItoH IFBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!” Brr 51.00
3ansbig 20 13 39
1 FTA®HEP AHHa 2013 IltoH LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" (2) C 70102 51.35
2 CEMEHOBA Enusaseta 2013 MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydhbeBCKUIA CEBEP-82 51.25
3 KOHCTAHTWHOBA KpuctuHa 2013 ItoH CK "OnHamo" CKL, 51.05
4 YEPEMNEHWHA 3BenuHa 2013 ItoH LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL" (2) C 70102 51.23
5
6 KYPAOKOKOBA Taucus 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "FOHOCTL" (2) C 70102 51.38
3annbis 21 13 39
1 MANWLWKOBA YnbsaHa 2013 MAC nsatubopbs MACIT 51.83
2 WAHYEBA AnekcaHgpa 2013 ItoH CLUOP OM (2) IOM-2 51.50
3 MATIOWWMHA Annca 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam60-70 "FOHOCTL" (2) C 70102 51.39
4 TYPKNHA AHrenuHa 2013 1} MAY [0 "OHOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWLUK 51.49
5 APTEMbLEBA Bukrtopus 2014 ItoH CLUOP KOM (3) IOM-3 51.70
6 KNPCAHOBA Codpus 2013 ItoH MAY [0 "OHOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWUK 51.95
3an/big 22 13 39
1 APAYBAHOBA ApuHa 2013 ItoH CK"OnHamo" CKL, 52.00
2 KOBAJIEBA Japbs 2013 ItoH LICnO Cam6o-70 "AceHeBo" C-70 4 52.00
3 MALKNX Ennsaseta 2014 MATI "MegaBeakoso” MAT-CM 51.98
4 PbIBHVKOBA AHactacusa 2013 IltoH MAI "Mapyc" MAM-HOBI 52.00
5 MYMMNHOBA ApuHa 2014 MAIN "Hekpacoska" 2 MATr-FOBH 2 52.00
6 MUTPUHIOK ApuHa 2014 MAIN "Hekpacoska" 1 MAr-HOBH 1 52.00
3an/big 23 13 39
1 TPO®VIMOBA Mapust 2014 llioH CLLOP 1OM "Tpya" TPY[, 52.34
2 MNWYNNHA VpuHa 2013 MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-0eryHnHo CEBEP-77 52.02
3 KOMNAHEBA EBreHuns 2013 FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!” Brr 52.00
4 BEPACKWMHA Codibs 2013 ItoH MATI "Mepgenkoso" MAIM-CM 52.02
5 CYP fAHa 2013 IltoH MaCOoL, "NobanHo" NOBN 52.17
6 HOBWKOBA MonuHa 2013 IlltoH MreCco MreCco 52.39
3anbiB 24 13 39
1 WEYKMHA AnHa 2013 ItoH CLUOP OM (3) IOM-3 52.80
2 TAMBOPOHCKASA Anekcangpa 2013 MAC nsatubopbs MACIT 52.76
3 3AXAPOBA ApuHa 2014 ItoH CLLUOP IOM (3) IOM-3 52.50
4 MAPTbIHOBA AHacTtacus 2013 ItoH MATI "KOXHbIiA" MATr-HOHO 52.68
5 KJIMMAKWHA AHHa-Mapusa 2013 ItoH MATI "XoBpuHo" MATIM-CX 52.77
6 HUVKNPOPEL| Hagexaa 2013 ItoH MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-AeryHuHo CEBEP-77 52.90
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‘hybos MockBbl no nAABAHU D

15-16 mapta 2023 1.
MADKHK «uMenBeAkOBON 25 M

OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc

3ansnbiB 25 13 39
1 TAPAUAHOBA Anna
2 MAHYW/TOBA Taucust
3 AJIATbIPLIEBA EBa
4 CYLWKO Mapus
5 CEP)XAHOBA AMuHa
6 CUHULbIHA SHa

3ansbiB 26 13 39

1 BENAEBA Anvca

2 MAPTUPOCHAH KapuHa
3 WEPBAKOBA Amvenus

4 MNMOTPABKWHA AHacTacus
5 XXAPKOBA Basnepus

6 BOJIOAbKMHA Banepus

3annbiB 27 13 39
1 BEJIAA Onbra
2 303Y/4 Bapsapa
3 ®EJOPOBLEBA fapbs
4 POMAHOBA EnusaBeTta

5 CMUPHBbIX Mapusa
6 CYPOBA ButanuHa

3annbiB 28 n3 39

1 ENMCEEBA AHacTtacus
MEABELEBA AHnka
FTONOBWHA BaneHtnHa
PYLWWHA Kcenus
MPOLWYHWNHA OunaHa
MOCKAEBA Mapus

o bk WN

3annibie 29 13 39
1 MAJIbIFTMHA KpuctuHa
2 APTHOWWMXNHA Mapus
3 30PYEHKO OkcaHa
4 KOTUKOBA UNpuHa
5 BbIKOBA Enun3aseta
6 MYTUNVHA Oapba

3annibie 30 13 39
1 PABKOBA Cocpus
2 3YBEHKO Anuca
3 KPHOUKOBA ApuHa
4 CA®POHOBA KpuctunHa
5
6 3YBOAPOBA Cepaduma

il 3TAN

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

2014
2013
2013
2014

2014

I1toH
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ItoH
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ItoH
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ItoH
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ItoH
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ItoH
I1toH

11tOH
ItoH
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ItoH
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Resymin o 1o

MATIT "Mapyc”

Lcn "AmHamo”

Mo COoL, "NMobanHo"
FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!”
MAI "Hekpacoska" 2
CLUOP IOM (3)

CLUOP OM (1)

MKCLLUOP "BocTok"

Lcr "Ausamo"

MAY 00 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk
CK"OnHamo"

CK"OnHamo"

LICnO Camb0-70 "HAceHeBo"
MKCL "3eneHorpag”

LICKA

MAC nsatubopbs

MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHusa
MATIT "Mapyc”

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-AeryHuHo
LICKA

MCCCY Ne 4

LICnO Cambo-70 "AceHeBo"
LICKA

CLUOP OM (2)

CLUOP KOM (3)

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”

MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydhbeBCKUIA
MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus
CLUOP OM (3)

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHnHo

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-feryHnHo
MATI "XoBpuHo"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckygHNKOBO
M®COL, "Mo6smHo"

rBMNOY "Bopob6beBbl ropbl”

ner
nertr

MAT-tOBIT
ucng
NtOBN

Br
MATM-tOBH 2
tOM-3

tOM-1
BOCTOK
ucng
TPOWLIK
CKA
CKA

C-70 A
3nry,
LICKA
MACT
CEBEP-70
MAT-tOBI

CEBEP-77
LICKA
MCCCY4
C-70 A
LICKA
tOM-2

tOM-3
3rA,
CEBEP-82
CEBEP-70
tOM-3
CEBEP-77

CEBEP-77
MATIM-CX
CEBEP-76
NOBN

Br

53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.20

53.50
53.46
53.30
53.45
53.50
53.50

54.00
53.67
53.51
53.64
53.97
54.00

54.20
54.01
54.00
54.00
54.08
54.30

54.60
54.49
54.32
54.33
54.50
54.60

55.00
54.83
54.63
54.68

55.00
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‘hybos MockBbl no nAABAHU D

15-16 mapta 2023 1.
MADKHK «uMenBeAkOBON 25 M

OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc

3annbie 31 13 39
1 INTBMHOBA AHacTacus
2 ENMMICEEBA Codbs
3 KA3AKOBA Codbs
4 30TOBA AHacTtacus
5 WNWEKOBA AHacTtacus
6 MNPOXXKOBA AHHa

3anbiB 32 13 39

1 MATBEEBA Codgbs

2 BBEJEHCKAA Enusaseta
3 CAPUBEKAH ApuHa

4 NOJNTIOTOBA YnbsaHa

5 JIEBWUWHA EnnsaBseTta

6 MNEPBYXWHA Bacunuca

3annbig 33 n3 39
1 CKPUTHWKOBA ApuHa
2 TONNTPOBA Smunusa
3 AHAPOCOBA MapuHa
4 3AXAPOBA 3nvHa
5 KYJIMKOBA Codhbs
6 KOHOPALUIOBA AHacTacus

3annbiB 34 n3 39

1 CMWPHOBA Bacunuca
2 KOPOBKWMHA Mapus

3 MAHTYLWUEBA OuHapa
4 NATTEBA AnekcaHgpa
5 TMWYKOBA JapuHa

6 XPUCTOPOPOBA EBa

3annbig 35 n3 39

ANCOENB[ EkaTepuHa
TAPACOBA AHHa
KAPE/TIOBA KceHus
UYTYEBA BaneHTtnHa
KOJTOMULEBA Bacunuca
KYNAKOBA Jlopa

o g~ WNPRE

3an/big 36 13 39
1 MAKAPOBA AneHa
2 MUXANBYYK fapba
3 CKOTCKA{A Bapsapa
4 LWBELIOBA Banepus
5 NNEBEJEBA Anuca
6

il 3TAN

2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014

2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

I1ItoH

ItoH
ItoH

I1ItoH
I1toH
ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

I11toH

ItoH
I1toH
ItoH

I1toH
I

11tOH
I11toH

I1toH

Resymin o 1o

LICnO Cambo-70 "AceHeBo"
FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!”
MAT "Mapyc"

LICnO Camb0o-70 "AceHeBo"
LICKA

MATI "Butua”

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”

CLUOP KOM "Tpya"

MKCLLUOP "Ceep-82"-AnTythbeBCKHIA
MroCco

MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus
CLUOP tOM "Tpyp"

CLUOP OM "Tpya"

MKCL "3eneHorpag”

CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!"

M®COL], "/TtobmHo"

MATIT "TaraHka"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-76"-beckyaHWKOBO

MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
LICKA

MATIT "XoBpuHo"
CLUOP HOM "Tpya"
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”

LCr "AnHamo"
CLUOP KOM "Tpya"
MAIN "Hekpacoska" 1
MreCco

Mo COL], "to6mHo"
MroCco

MIreco

CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!"

MATI "XoBpuHo"

MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTythbeBCKHIA
MIreCo

ner
nertr

C-70 A 55.00
Br 55.00
MAM-OBIT 55.00
C-70 9 55.00
LICKA 55.00
MAM-10B 55.00
3014 55.42
TPY/, 55.19
CEBEP-82 55.02
MroCco 55.10
CEBEP-70 55.23
TPY/, 55.48
TPY/, 56.07
3014 55.75
CKN®bI 55.70
OB 55.73
MAM-LT 56.00
CEBEP-76 56.13
MAM-CX 56.73
MAM-CX 56.45
LICKA 56.29
MAM-CX 56.44
TPY/, 56.69
3rA 56.84
ucng 57.40
TPY/, 57.11
MAM-IOBH 1 57.00
MreCco 57.07
OB 57.13
MroCco 57.79
MreCco 59.00
CKN®bI 58.56
MAM-CX 58.01
CEBEP-82 58.07
MroCco 58.79
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‘hybos MockBbl no nAABAHU D

15-16 mapTa 2023 I. III BTAIE Ouown 11-12 ner
MADKHK «MeABeAKOBON 25 M NepymEwn g

OuctaHunsa 1, Jesoukun, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 37 n3 39

1 TPO®NMOBA Axa 2013 IltoH MAI "Butua” MAI-HOBb 1:01.00
2 BOPOAYNNHA Cochus 2013 IlltoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckygHNKOBO CEBEP-76 1:00.91
3 KPACWKOBA Ornbra 2013 IloH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckygHNKOBO CEBEP-76 1:00.16
4

5 WYKWHA Banepus 2014 MAIN "butua" MAM-Ob 1:01.00
6 ANAWWHOBA Mapus 2013 IltoH CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!" CKN®bI 1:01.25

3ansbiB 38 13 39

1 MACKEEBA Cothbs 2013 MKCLUOP "CeBep-76"-beckyAHNKOBO CEBEP-76 1:04.13
2 KOJIbYYTUHA Bapsapa 2014 IltoH MAY 00 "AK0CLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWULK 1:02.07
3 3ATYNIMHA EBreHus 2013 IlltoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyHNKOBO CEBEP-76 1:01.55
4 MAPKWHA KpuctuHa 2014 IltoH MAY 00 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOMUK 1:01.88
5 ABYHUWHA AnekcaHgpa 2014 IlltoH MAY 00 "AK0CLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOMUK 1:03.79
6

3annbie 39 13 39

1
2 COBOJ1b Banepus 2014 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpb!" CKN®bI 1:08.11
3 HOBUWKOBA Mapus 2014 IlltoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyHNKOBO CEBEP-76 1:06.11
4 TPOMOBA Anvnca 2014 CLUOP OM "Ckundpbl!" CKN®bI 1:06.80
5
6
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